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General information about company

Scrip code 531307
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE951M01037

Name of the company S R K INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 20647984 20647984 |(26.32 20647984 20647984 | 26.32
Group
(B) Public 3510 57805396 57805396 | 73.68 57805396 57805396 | 73.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3514 78453380 78453380 | 100 78453380 78453380 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 26.32 20647984
Group
(B) Public 73.68 45355433
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 66003417
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- flnjlr:rsl i ;e?:ies zc:lfljlate 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De 051};0 & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Recr:’eip s Ty (IVY+ S CI])QR of
held (IV) ;};T;es 1) (Vy+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class | \T/gflll
V) Asa%of | X egy rights.
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) flﬁl‘gxﬁ‘;ﬁﬁxfy“ 10367164 10367164 | 13.21 10367164 10367164 | 13.21
(d égzc?fty};er 2 10280820 10280820 | 13.1 10280820 10280820 | 13.1
(SX;’('IT)OM 4 20647984 20647984 | 26.32 20647984 20647984 | 26.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlcc)imoter 4 20647984 20647984 |26.32 20647984 20647984 |26.32
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 62999 62999 | 0.08 62999 62999 | 0.08
(S};;)(—lT)otal 1 62999 62999 0.08 62999 62999 0.08
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) fﬁg‘;ﬁgfiﬁml 3210 4128900 4128900 |5.26 4128900 4128900 |5.26
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |57 7673232 7673232 [9.78 7673232 7673232 [9.78
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 242 45940265 45940265 | 58.56 45940265 45940265 | 58.56
(S];li%—SOta] 3509 57742397 57742397 [ 73.6 57742397 57742397 | 73.6
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 3510 57805396 57805396 | 73.68 57805396 57805396 | 73.68
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 3514 78453380 78453380 | 100 78453380 78453380 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3514 78453380 78453380 | 100 78453380 78453380 [ 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible Wi securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- arrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.21 10367164
(d) 13.1 10280820
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 26.32 20647984
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2632 20647984
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.08 62999
Sub-Total (B) 0.08 62999
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.26 3732482
(a(ii)) 9.78 6973232
(e) 58.56 34586720
Sub-Total (B) 73.6 45292434
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
73.68 45355433
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 66003417
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 66003417
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAKESHCHAND M JAIN

REKHA JAIN Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAEPJ5606P

AEWPJ6331H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6890786

3476378 10367164

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6890786

3476378 10367164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.78

4.43 13.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6890786

3476378 10367164

Class eg:y

Total

6890786

3476378 10367164

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.78

4.43 13.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.78

4.43 13.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6890786

3476378

10367164

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ISLAND MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE | MAXGAIN ADVISORY PRIVATE

LIMITED

LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAQCS3443N

AAHCM3972H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5148624

5132196

10280820

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5148624

5132196

10280820

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.56

6.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5148624

5132196

10280820

Class eg:y

Total

5148624

5132196

10280820

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.56

6.54

13.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.56

6.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

917
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5148624 5132196 10280820

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the i

Sharcholders (I) RATANCHANDRA D JAIN Click here to go back
PAN (1) ADGPJ6988D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 959213 959213

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 959213 959213
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.22 1.22
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 959213 959213

Class eg:y
Total 959213 959213

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 122 1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.22 1.22
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 959213 959213
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRISHLA
VYAPAAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

S L TRADES
AND
FINANCE
INDIA PVT
LTD

VIKRANT
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CHANDA
CAST IRON
INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAJRATH
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAYANT
SECURITY
AND
FINANCE
LTD

PAN (1)

AABCT2465Q

AADCS5836N

AAACVI9124D

AABCC0917C

AABCR6124N

AAACI4848G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

141

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43373328

2619539

2553702

1875982

1287305

1102986

1043539

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

43373328

2619539

2553702

1875982

1287305

1102986

1043539

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.29

3.34

3.26

2.39

1.64

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

43373328

2619539

2553702

1875982

1287305

1102986

1043539

Class eg:y

Total

43373328

2619539

2553702

1875982

1287305

1102986

1043539

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.29

3.34

3.26

2.39

1.64

1.41

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

55.29

3.34

3.26

2.39

1.64

1.41
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32032303

2619539

2553702

1875982 1287305

1102986

1043539

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANINAGAR AGENCIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SITARA FINCOM PVT.
LTD.

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAICM4569P

AAJCS0635H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

30

28

43

242

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1028453

966140

1800007

132186

634744

45940265

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1028453

966140

1800007

132186

634744

45940265

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

2.29

0.17

0.81

58.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1028453

966140

1800007

132186

634744

45940265

Class eg:y

Total

1028453

966140

1800007

132186

634744

45940265

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

1.23

2.29

0.17

0.81

58.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

2.29

0.17

0.81

58.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1028453

966140

1800007

119666

634744

34586720

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/User3/Desktop/Quaterly%20compliance%20Dec%202018/Shareholding%20Pattern/SHP%2031122018.html

16/17



1/11/2019 SHP 31122018.html

file:///C:/Users/User3/Desktop/Quaterly%20compliance%20Dec%202018/Shareholding%20Pattern/SHP%2031122018.html 17117



