General information about company					
Scrip code	531307				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE951M01037				
Name of the company	S R K INDUSTRIES LTD				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

1/11/2019 SHP 31122018.html

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Cotogory No. of Pa		No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder shareholders up equity equity Depository held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a					
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	snares Descripto = (IV)+	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	20647984			20647984	26.32	20647984		20647984	26.32
(B)	Public	3510	57805396			57805396	73.68	57805396		57805396	73.68
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3514	78453380			78453380	100	78453380		78453380	100

1/11/2019 SHP 31122018.html

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category of	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding Shareholder convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.32					20647984	
(B)	Public				73.68					45355433	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					66003417	

SHP 31122018.html

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Nos. Of Shareholders (I)	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding par	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	10367164			10367164	13.21	10367164		10367164	13.21
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	10280820			10280820	13.1	10280820		10280820	13.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	20647984			20647984	26.32	20647984		20647984	26.32
(2)	Foreign					l		ı		l	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	20647984			20647984	26.32	20647984		20647984	26.32
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	62999			62999	0.08	62999		62999	0.08
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	62999			62999	0.08	62999		62999	0.08
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3210	4128900			4128900	5.26	4128900		4128900	5.26
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	57	7673232			7673232	9.78	7673232		7673232	9.78
(e)	Any Other (specify)	242	45940265			45940265	58.56	45940265		45940265	58.56
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3509	57742397			57742397	73.6	57742397		57742397	73.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3510	57805396			57805396	73.68	57805396		57805396	73.68
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		3514	78453380			78453380	100	78453380		78453380	100
Total (A+B+C)		3514	78453380			78453380	100	78453380		78453380	100

SHP 31122018.html

1/11/2019

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
9	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.21					10367164
(d)				13.1					10280820
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.32					20647984
(2)	Foreign					•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.32					20647984
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.08					62999
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.08					62999
(3)	Non-institutio	ns						!	
(a(i))				5.26					3732482
(a(ii))				9.78					6973232
(e)				58.56					34586720
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.6					45292434
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.68					45355433
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					66003417
Total (A+B+C				100					66003417

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	1	2				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAKESHCHAND M JAIN	REKHA JAIN	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAEPJ5606P	AEWPJ6331H	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6890786	3476378	10367164			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6890786	3476378	10367164			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.78	4.43	13.21			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	ζ)				
Class eg:X	6890786	3476378	10367164			
Class eg:y						
Total	6890786	3476378	10367164			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.78	4.43	13.21			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.78	4.43	13.21			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	I	l			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6890786	3476378	10367164
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (spec	cify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ISLAND MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	MAXGAIN ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAQCS3443N	ААНСМ3972Н	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5148624	5132196	10280820
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5148624	5132196	10280820
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.56	6.54	13.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	5148624	5132196	10280820
Class eg:y			
Total	5148624	5132196	10280820
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.56	6.54	13.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.56	6.54	13.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	ı
No. (a)			
			+

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5148624	5132196	10280820
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RATANCHANDRA D JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADGPJ6988D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	959213	959213
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	959213	959213
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	959213	959213
Class eg:y		
Total	959213	959213
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	959213	959213

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		TRISHLA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	S L TRADES AND FINANCE INDIA PVT LTD	VIKRANT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	CHANDA CAST IRON INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	RAJRATH MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	JAYANT SECURITY AND FINANCE LTD	
PAN (II)		AABCT2465Q	AADCS5836N	AAACV9124D	AABCC0917C	AABCR6124N	AAACJ4848G	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	141	1	1	1	1	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43373328	2619539	2553702	1875982	1287305	1102986	1043539	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43373328	2619539	2553702	1875982	1287305	1102986	1043539	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.29	3.34	3.26	2.39	1.64	1.41	1.33	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)					
Class eg: X	43373328	2619539	2553702	1875982	1287305	1102986	1043539	
Class eg:y								
Total	43373328	2619539	2553702	1875982	1287305	1102986	1043539	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.29	3.34	3.26	2.39	1.64	1.41	1.33	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	55.29	3.34	3.26	2.39	1.64	1.41	1.33	

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	32032303	2619539	2553702	1875982	1287305	1102986	1043539
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANINAGAR AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SITARA FINCOM PVT. LTD.				Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAICM4569P	AAJCS0635H				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	30	28	43	242
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1028453	966140	1800007	132186	634744	45940265
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1028453	966140	1800007	132186	634744	45940265
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	1.23	2.29	0.17	0.81	58.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1028453	966140	1800007	132186	634744	45940265
Class eg:y						
Total	1028453	966140	1800007	132186	634744	45940265
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.31	1.23	2.29	0.17	0.81	58.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	1.23	2.29	0.17	0.81	58.56

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1028453	966140	1800007	119666	634744	34586720	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							